<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

	oro, regulati	0110, 2011			
Name of the Target Company (TC)		Fine-Line Circuits Limited			
Name (a) af the control of	Bhagwanda	Bhagwandas T Doshi			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons	N. 5. N. W. S. N. W. W. S. N. W. W. S. N. W. W. S. N. W. N. W. S. N. W. N. W. S. N. W.				
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer					
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Promoter	Promoter			
Promoter/Promoter group					
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited				
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever			
		applicable(*)	capital of the TC (**)		
Before the acquisition under	1				
consideration, holding of :					
Bhagwandas T Doshi					
a) Shares carrying voting rights	465,277	9.68	9.68		
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance	1.20,200	3.00	0.00		
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/					
others)	-	-	-		
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by					
shares	-	-	-		
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any					
other instrument that entitles the acquirer					
to receive shares carrying voting rights in					
the TC (specify holding in each category)	-	_	_		
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	465,277	9.68	9.68		
Details of acquisition			70 7		
-) 01-					
Shares carrying voting rights acquired.	143,347	2.98	2.98		
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by	-	-	-		
shares					
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any	-	-	-		
other instrument that entitles the acquirer					
to receive shares carrying voting rights in					
the TC (specify holding in each category)					
acquired.					
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released	-	-	-		
by the acquirer e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	440.047				
c, Total (atprot/-u)	143,347	2.98	2.98		
After the acquisition holding of:		•			
Bhagwandas T Doshi					
Diagwaliuas i DOSIII					
a) Shares carrying voting rights	608,624	12.66	12.66		
Shares encumbered with the acquirer	-	-	-		
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	-	-			
7					

-1/ ///			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	-	-	-
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	608,624	12.66	12.66
Mode of apprinition (12.00
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / off market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Transmission		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	-	4/27/	
	48,07,786 E amounting to	quity Shares o Rs. 4,80,77,	of Rs.10/- each 860/-
and acquisition	48,07,786 Ed amounting to	quity Shares of Rs. 4,80,77,	of Rs.10/- each 860/-
otal diluted share/voting capital of the C after the said acquisition	48,07,786 Ed	quity Shares o	of Rs.10/- each

Note:

- 1. 4,65,277 equity shares held by Shri. Bhagwandas T Doshi jointly with Late Smt. Kusum Doshi are now held singly by Shri. Bhagwandas T Doshi.
- 1,43,347 equity shares held by Late Smt. Kusum Doshi jointly with Bhagwandas T Doshi were transferred by way of transmission to Shri. Bhagwandas T Doshi
- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Bonhi

Bhagwandas T Doshi (Acquirer) Promoter

Place: Mumbai Date: 11-03-2022

<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> <u>Regulations, 2011</u>

PART A - Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)	F: 1: 0:					
rame of the rarget Company (TC)		Fine-Line Circuits Limited				
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons	Bhagwandas T	Bhagwandas T Doshi				
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer		,				
Whether the acquirer belongs to						
Promoter/Promoter group	Promoter					
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where						
the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited					
Details of the permisition ()						
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total	% w.r.t. total			
TOTIONS		share/voting	diluted			
		capital wherever	share/voting			
		applicable(*)	capital of the TC			
			(**)			
Before the acquisition under						
consideration, holding of acquirer						
along with PACs of:						
Bhagwandas T Doshi						
a) Shares carrying voting rights	465,277	9.68	9.68			
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance	100,211	3.00	9.00			
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/						
others)						
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by		-	-			
shares	_					
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any		-	-			
other instrument that entitles the acquirer						
to receive shares carrying voting rights in						
the T C (specify holding in each category)						
() retaining in each eategory)	_					
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	465,277	9.68	9.68			
	,	0.00	0.00			
Details of acquisition						
 a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired. 	143,347	2.98	2.98			
SAME AND SAME OF			2.50			
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity	-	-	-			
shares.						
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any	-	-	-			
other instrument that entitles the acquirer			10.27			
to receive shares carrying voting rights in						
the TC (specify holding in each category)						
acquired.			2			
d) Shares in the nature of encumberance	-	-	-			
(pledge/lien/non-disposal						
undertaking/others)						
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	143,347	2.98	2.98			
After the acquisition holding of						
acquirer along with PACs of:						

Bhagwandas T Doshi				
200111				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	000.00.1			
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	608,624	12.66	12.66	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any	-	-	-	
other instrument that entitles the acquirer	-	-	-	
to receive shares carrying voting rights in				
the TC (specify holding in each category)				
arter acquisition				
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance				
(pledge/lien/non-disposal				
undertaking/others)				
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	608,624	10.00		
		12.66	12.66	
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / off-				
rights issue / rights issue /				
preferential allotment / inter-se transfer	Transmission			
etc).				
Salient features of the securities acquired				
ncluding time till redemption, ratio at				
which it can be converted into equity	Equity shares with voting rights			
nares, etc		,	voting rights	
Date of acquisition / date of receipt of				
ntimation of allotment of shares/				
/R/warrants/ convertible securities/any				
ther instrument that entitles the acquirer	4/27/2021			
receive the shares in the TC.				
quity share capital / total voting capital of	10 07 700 F	. 01		
e TC before the said acquisition	48,07,786 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each amounting			
[[o Rs. 4,80,77,8	360/-		
quity share capital/ total voting positol of	0.07.700.7			
quity share capital/ total voting capital of 4 e TC after the said acquisition	8,07,786 Equit	ty Shares of Rs.	10/- each amounting	
to said acquisition	Rs. 4,80,77,8	360/-		
otal diluted share/voting capital of the 4.	0.07.70.			
Offer the soid ' '''	48,07,786 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each amounting			
to	Rs. 4,80,77,8	60/-	9	

Note:

1. 4,65,277 equity shares held by Shri. Bhagwandas T Doshi jointly with Late Smt. Kusum Doshi

are now held singly by Shri. Bhagwandas T Doshi.
1,43,347 equity shares held by Late Smt. Kusum Doshi jointly with Bhagwandas T Doshi were transferred by way of transmission to Shri. Bhagwandas T Doshi

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (***) Part B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

Pronhi:

Bhagwandas T Doshi (Acquirer) Promoter

Place: Mumbai Date: 11-03-2022 3-I, Alankar, J. Mehta Road, Walkeshwar, Mumbai - 400 006

Phone: 022 23699591

E-mail: adoshi@fineline.co.in

Date: March 11, 2022

To, The Manager (Listing - CRD) BSE Limited. P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai- 400 001.

Scrip code: 517264

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(1) & 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Transmission of shares due to death of the joint holder

Sir/ Madam,

I am filing herewith disclosures in prescribed form under Regulation 29(1) & 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 respect of transmission of Equity shares in my name.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

Bonhi

Bhagwandas T Doshi (Acquirer) Promoter

Place: Mumbai Date: 11.03.2022

C.c. Fine-Line Circuits Limited